
2.07mm
.081in

PROTRUSION
@ WD=INFINITY 2

1"-32
C-MOUNT

48mm
1.89in

48mm
1.89in

33.7mm
1.327in

IRIS ADJUSTMENT 36mm
1.417in

 4mm
.157in

  33.05mm
1.301in

 
 27.55mm

1.085in
 

90.08mm
3.546in

 OVERALL LENGTH @ WD=INFINITY 2

48.5mm
1.909in

 MAG ADJUSTMENT

5.75mm
.226in

 LOCK SCREW 11 LOCK SCREW 6mm
.236in

23.98mm
.944in

2

 4.7mm
.185in

 

M30.5x0.5
FILTER

THREAD

FILTER THREAD 2mm
.079in

88387

1.0X - 3.0X VariMagTL™ Telecentric Lens

NOTES:

1. INCLUDES RECESSED SET SCREW OPTION.

2. LENS MAY MOVE MORE THAN INDICATED UNTIL IT REACHES
BUILT-IN STOPS.

  3.    INCLUDES REMOVEABLE ADAPTER TO USE FOR
2-3X MAGNIFICATION RANGE.

FOR INFORMATION ONLY:
DO NOT MANUFACTURE 
PARTS TO THIS DRAWING

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE.
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
FOR DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS,
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPEC SHEET. DWG NO
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153.69mm
6.051in

 OVERALL LENGTH @ MIN WORKING DISTANCE 2

1"-32
C-MOUNT

 4mm
.157in

 

 30.75mm
1.211in

 

56.24mm
2.214in

 2 ADAPTER (INCLUDED WITH 88387)

FOR INFORMATION ONLY:
DO NOT MANUFACTURE 
PARTS TO THIS DRAWING

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE.
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
FOR DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS,
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPEC SHEET. 88387

1.0X - 3.0X VariMagTL™ Telecentric Lens
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